
       

 
 

EPG WINTER PROGRAMME 
2022-2023 YEAR 53 

    

DAY:  VENUE: TIME SEPTEMBER 2022 to APRIL 2023 COMP ENTRIES DEADLINE 

Wednesday 7th September 2022 

In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm  

 

Welcome New Members Programme  
WCPF DPI Competition 2022 images 

Summer Challenge 
4 DPI Images to  
Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 14th September 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Speaker Nigel Hicks Great photography during the 
winter 

 

Wednesday 21st September 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Summer Challenge 4 images from the list of 12. Choose 

from four different subjects on the list. Members images to be 
taken between 28th April to 31st August. The summer break 

 

Wednesday 28th September 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Practical Evening 
How to make a print.  Mounting a print. Camera 
Settings. Photoshop/lightroom demonstration 

Critique evening  
3 DPIs 1600 x 1200 to Peter 
Hyett 

Monday 3rd October 2022 
Zoom 7.30pm 

Selection Committee Kingswood Salver and Rhondda 
Battle, FIAP World Cup also SDL Print and DPIs 

 

Tuesday 4th October 2022 
Zoom 7.30pm 

AV Evening AV techniques - demos based on questions 
sent in by group members 

 

Wednesday 5th October 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Speaker John Tilsley APAGB DPAGB ARPS 
Celebrating the art of printing 

 

Saturday 8th October 2022 
Woodbury Village Hall.  
Flower Street, Woodbury, Exeter, 
Devon, EX5 1L 

WCPF AGM  
Afternoon Talk Robert Harvey ARPS EFIAP CEnv CSci 
MCIWEM Britain’s Best Landscapes and How to 
Photograph Them 
 

 

Tuesday 11th October 2022 
7.30pm Glenorchy Church 

IMG Image makers group  

Wednesday 12th October 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Members Evening Critique evening 3 DPIs Comp 1 Entries 
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 19th October 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Speaker Jane Kearney DPAGB 
A trip to the Falklands followed by Astro’, Creative & 
Landscape photography. 

 

Wednesday 26th October 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Comp 1 DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints The first 
of four competitions through the season DPIs, Colour 
and Mono Prints 

 



Wednesday 2nd November 2022     
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Members Evening Sheila Haycox ARPS MPAGB/AV 
EFIAP 

 

Tuesday 8th November 2022 
Zoom 7.30pm 

AV Evening Irish AV Championships highlights with 

judges' comments from Ian and Sheila 
 

Wednesday 9th November 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

WCPF Travelling portfolio of Prints An evening 
viewing and discussing the accepted prints  

 

Saturday 12th November 2022 
 Bovey Tracey 
 

WCPF Kingswood Salver  

Tuesday 15th November 2022 
In person Glenorchy Church 
7.30pm 

IMG Image makers group  

Wednesday 16th November 
Zoom 7.30pm 

Speaker Warren Alani ARPS, DPAGB, AFIAP, APBE 
Capturing the Imagination  

 

Saturday 19th November 2022 
3.00pm YouTube link 

Cwm Rhondda Battle. 
Judge will be Libby Smith. MPAGB. Hon PAGB. 
EFIAP. Hon SPF 

 

 
Wednesday 23rd November 2022 
In Person 7.30pm 

 
South Devon League DPIs 
EPG Hosting 

Comp 2 Entries 
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 30th November 
2022 
Zoom 7.30pm             

Speaker Ross McKelvey MFIAP MPAGB FBPE 
EFIAP/p FIPF A Talk of two Halves  

 

Tuesday 6th December 2022 
Zoom 7.30pm 

AV Evening An evening with Richard Brown  

Wednesday 7th December 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Comp 2 DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 
DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 

 

Wednesday 14th December 
7pm for 7.30 sit down 

Xmas Meal at the Devoncourt Resort and 
Apartments (formally known as The Devoncourt 
Hotel), 16 Douglas Avenue, Exmouth, EX8 2EX 

 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
Zoom 7.30pm 

AV Evening Select the Battle entries for April, plus Q&A 
Session and an opportunity to show something new. 

 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre   
7.30pm 

Members evening Christine Chittock CPAGB AFIAP 
Mo Martin ARPS CPAGB 

 

Saturday 7th January 2023 Entries open for the WCPF Competition for more 
information https://www.thewcpf.com/ 

 

 
Wednesday 11th January 2023 
Zoom 7.30pm 

 
Speaker Adrian Lines Let's get Creative 2021  
A talk on making post creative images. 

Comp 3  
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 17th January 2023 
In person Glenorchy Church 
7.30pm 
 
 

IMG Image makers group  



Wednesday 18th January 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

International Exchange 
Exchange of images each year with clubs Edinburgh, 
Gibraltar, New Zealand and the French club Moussey Art 

 

Wednesday 25th January 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Comp 3 DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 
DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints 

 

Wednesday 1st February 2023 
In person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Members Evening John Perriam ARPS DPAGB AFIAP  

Sunday 5th February 2023 
Exeter Corn Exchange 

WCPF 2023 Inter Club Projected Image (DPIC) and 
Print Competition at the Corn Exchange in Exeter  

 

Monday 6th February 2023 
Zoom 7.30pm 

AV Evening An evening with the Essex AV Group  

Wednesday 8th February 2023 
In Person 7.30pm 

South Devon League Prints 
Venue Halcombe Village Hall Dawlish EX7 OLF 

 

Wednesday 8th February 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

WCPF DPI Competition 2022 images, second half the 
images shown in September. 

 

Tuesday February 14th 2023     
 In person 7.30pm  
Glenorchy Church 

IMG Image makers group  

 
Wednesday 15th February 2023 
Zoom 7.30pm 

Speaker Alf Myers Back from the Streets 
A talk designed to delve into the genre of street 
photography  
Website https://www.alfmyersphotography.co.uk/ 

Competition Set Subject 
DPI 3 images 1600 x 1200 to 
Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 22nd February 2022 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Mix and Match with Exeter EPG Hosting 
The two teams compete against each other to make a match; 
the best photo receives an extra point. A fun evening with lots 
of banter 

 

Wednesday 1st March 202 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Competition Set Subject 
3 DPIs on the set subjects. Slow exposure – On the 
beach - Abstract 

Members Show and Tell  
3 Images DPI 1600 x 1200 to 
Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 7th March 2022 
Zoom 7.30pm 

AV Evening New AVs - show your latest project, either 

fully finished or as work in progress for comments 
 

Wednesday 8th March 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Members Evening Show and Tell 
Members talk about three images they would like to 
share with the group 

 

Saturday 11th March 2023 
 

Council Meeting/ Knightshayes Trophy afternoon 

speaker Rachael Talibart  

 

Tuesday 14th March 2023 
In person 7.30pm 
Glenorchy Church 

IMG Image makers group  

Wednesday 15th March 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Members Evening Tony Ovens ARPS and Caroline 
Ovens 

Comp 4 Entries 
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
3 Images to Peter Hyett 

Wednesday 22nd March 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Speaker Chris Marsham 
Svalbard and Russian High Arctic 
https://www.chrismarshamphotography.co.uk 

 



Wednesday 29th March 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Comp 4 DPIs, Colour Prints and Mono Prints The first 
of four competitions through the season DPIs, Colour 
and Mono Prints 

Panel Comp entries 
Mono print, colour print or 
DPI, max two in each group 
DPI panels to Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 4th April 2023 
Zoom 7.30pm 

AV Evening Show the AV sequences made with the 
music swapped earlier in the season. 

 

Wednesday 5th April 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Members Evening Peter Hyett ARPS AFIAP EFIAP and 
Carol Hyett LRPS AFIAP 

 

Saturday 8th April 2023 
at Woodbury Village Hall 

WCPF AV Competition  

Wednesday 12th April 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Panel Comp consists of four, five, or six images on a 
related subject or theme.  Mono and Colour prints and 
DPIs 

Chairman’s Challenge  
2 Entries 1600 x1200jpg to 
Peter Hyett 

Tuesday 18th April 2023 
In person Glenorchy Church 
7.30pm 

IMG Image makers group  

Wednesday 19th April 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

Speaker Tim Crabb Bugged Beyond Belief: 
My adventure with Extreme Macro Photography  
https://buggedbeyondbelief.com/ 

 

Wednesday 26th April 2023 
In Person Judith Telfer Centre 
7.30pm 

AGM and The Chairman’s Challenge 
Discarded   All Humanity 

 

Tuesday 9th May 
Zoom 

AV Battle between Adelaide, Cardiff, Wantage and EPG, 
scored by group members. 

 

Saturday 20th and Sunday 21st of 
May 2023 Zoom 

Jurassic Coast International AV Salon Two day zoom 
sessions 

 

Saturday 03 June 2023 
Woodbury Village Hall 

Jurassic Coast International AV Salon Gala Day at 
Woodbury Village Hall 

 

 

www.exmouthphotogroup.com 

Check out our website for more information, help and 

resources. 

http://www.exmouthphotogroup.com/

